Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 se
ns

Other
Approvals None
NORIS Automation GmbH Type code |
DB-TAV131
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
5 / 6
Type code
Type code structure
TAV131 -15 05 -2 U2 E Example: TAV131-1505-2U2E
Nominal length N and immersion depth
Sensor tube diameter
Measuring range
Output
Electrical connection
Type code
Nominal length N
and immersion
depth
-11 Nominal length 71 mm, Immersion depth 56 mm
-15 Nominal length 115 mm, Immersion depth 100 mm
Sensor tube diame-
ter
05 Ø 10 mm
Other diameters from 6…10 mm on request
Measuring range -1 0…120 °C
-2 0…150 °C
-3 0…200 °C
-11 -30…120 °C
-12 0…100 °C
Output signal U1 0…10 V
U2 2…10 V
I1 0…20 mA
I2 4…20 mA
I8 4…20 mA (s-wire)
Electrical connection E EURO M12x1 pin connector 5 pins, gold plated
X Cable end with sheath length 2 m; other lengths on request
TAV131 -_ _ _ _ -_ _ _ _ _ Example: TAV131-1505-2U2E
Preferred types
Features marked with a  symbol at the end of the line (see previous table) are preferred features. If you select a preferred fea-
ture for each placeholder, the device is specified as preferred type. Preferred types are available quickly from stock. Other types
will be delivered according to scheduled appointments.
Special types
If our standard types do not correspond with your expectation, we are pleased to develop a special solution together with you.
 | Type code NORIS Automation GmbH
6 / 6 DB-TAV131
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted